
Platz
St.- 

NR.
 Name  Verein

Spiel-

punkt

Wert-

punkt

1 1 Domnofski, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 241 41 299 46 266 55 806 142

2 54 Gürich, Kerstin GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 131 47 50 48 188 37 369 132

3 45 Naumann, Gerrit GSV Aachen ´02 303 42 127 51 182 38 612 131

4 25 Wienkold, Hannelore GOV Bitburg ´98 54 49 248 41 323 39 625 129

5 55 Hilmija, Gracic GSC Mülheim ´12 267 37 194 49 224 41 685 127

6 19 Ruppert, Bernhard GC Duisburg ´88/94 119 48 226 33 305 45 650 126

7 29 Hasenfuß, Siegfried GRC Krefeld ´04 96 39 167 43 167 42 430 124

8 52 Schneider, Melanie GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 71 45 357 38 297 41 725 124

9 46 Grunwald, Marco HSV Wesel ´09 261 36 98 47 124 40 483 123

10 4 Staab, Anne GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 274 38 256 25 137 59 667 122

11 14 Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 232 49 259 44 453 27 944 120

12 35 Sandmeier, Thomas GRC Essen´09 84 50 186 30 120 39 390 119

13 26 Ferring, Stefan GOV Bitburg ´98 199 36 75 49 234 34 508 119

14 7 Maubach, Dirk GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 316 36 87 55 390 28 793 119

15 43 Hartmann, Ralf GSV Aachen ´02 221 35 92 45 438 37 751 117

16 3 Meier, Frank GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 435 30 83 48 253 39 771 117

17 2 Domnofski, Manuela GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 210 34 142 37 175 45 527 116

18 34 Claasen, Wilfried HSRC Hamm ´01 220 38 298 37 129 41 647 116

19 13 Henkenjohann, Heinz GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 222 44 247 36 306 35 775 115

20 24 Sacken, Markus GOV Bitburg ´98 265 36 138 47 391 31 794 114

21 18 Menke, Christian GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 152 40 180 36 312 37 644 113

22 48 Grunwald, Heidi HSV Wesel ´09 296 40 236 36 286 37 818 113

23 6 Böhm, Jürgen GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 330 31 248 38 251 44 829 113

24 53 Enk, Christian GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 338 42 214 39 337 32 889 113

25 5 Schwarz, Uschi GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 257 32 354 37 261 43 872 112

26 42 Schütz, Toni GSV Aachen ´02 164 50 348 32 340 29 852 111

27 56 Schröter, Thorsten HKF Brühl ´07 262 38 280 43 508 30 1050 111

28 31 Spahlholz, Robert HSRC Hamm ´01 78 40 458 30 147 39 683 109

29 28 Buscher, Susanne GRC Krefeld ´04 319 30 161 47 325 31 805 108

30 22 Zedler, Heinz GSV Wuppertal ´12 180 33 143 40 349 33 672 106

31 23 Ittenbach, Iris GOV Bitburg ´98 208 34 201 37 297 34 706 105

32 9 Eggert, Jörg GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 308 35 189 33 215 37 712 105

33 16 Schwarz, Thomas GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 246 36 269 33 281 36 796 105

34 8 Meier, Simone GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 158 41 412 28 242 36 812 105

35 51 Marschner, Dietmar HSV Wesel ´09 206 43 375 32 392 30 973 105

36 39 Gussek, Roland GRC Essen´09 247 39 312 36 270 28 829 103

37 50 Grunwald, Udo HSV Wesel ´09 286 36 301 32 278 35 865 103

38 15 Wermers,Erika GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 348 35 495 25 116 43 959 103

39 36 Pogscheba, Rolf GRC Essen´09 148 44 310 33 473 24 931 101

40 37 Gasnick, Markus GRC Essen´09 427 34 322 34 316 32 1065 100

41 12 Eickelmann, Michael GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 283 38 275 38 550 24 1108 100

42 47 Becher, Susanne HSV Wesel ´09 155 35 230 32 356 32 741 99

43 44 Grond, Gerd GSV Aachen ´02 87 52 589 21 360 26 1036 99

44 20 Ruppert, Dagmar GFRC Gießen ´98 293 30 254 32 201 36 748 98

45 11 Odenthal, Soo Cheng GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 108 40 396 25 281 32 785 97

46 21 Kottzieper, Ulrike GSV Wuppertal ´12 319 32 443 26 242 39 1004 97

47 33 Bunse, Horst HSRC Hamm ´01 230 33 318 26 226 36 774 95

48 27 Buscher, Norbert GRC Krefeld ´04 378 24 444 27 156 44 978 95

49 32 Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC Hamm ´01 263 28 136 36 433 28 832 92

50 38 Scharne-Gasnick, Heike GRC Essen´09 270 30 457 28 332 31 1059 89

51 49 Kluth, Martin HSV Wesel ´09 211 36 387 29 377 23 975 88

52 17 Dormann, Karin GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 456 24 173 40 344 22 973 86

53 41 Schlüßler, Wolfgang GRC Essen´09 441 23 313 31 250 32 1004 86

54 40 Gronert, Georg GRC Essen´09 304 32 311 27 393 27 1008 86

55 30 Otten, Eifriede GRC Krefeld ´04 400 28 448 22 254 31 1102 81

56 10 Eggert, Angela GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 352 22 374 23 337 32 1063 77

GSV Wuppertal ´12
Rommè - Einzel - Ergebnis 22.09.2012

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

Gesamt



Platz  Name 1 Name 2
Spiel-

punkt

Wert-

punkt

1 Gürich, Kerstin Hilmija, Gracic 398 84 244 97 412 78 1054 259

2 Domnofski, Peter Meier, Frank 676 71 382 94 519 94 1577 259

3 Schneider, Melanie Enk, Christian 409 87 571 77 634 73 1614 237

4 Domnofski, Manuela Maubach, Dirk 426 70 229 92 565 73 1220 235

5 Henkenjohann, Heinz Jonkmann, Theo 454 93 506 80 759 62 1719 235

6 Staab, Anne Schwarz, Uschi 531 70 610 62 398 102 1539 234

7 Hartmann, Ralf Schröter, Thorsten 483 73 372 88 946 67 1801 228

8 Ruppert, Bernhard Ruppert, Dagmar 412 78 480 65 506 81 1398 224

9 Grunwald, Marco Becher, Susanne 416 71 328 79 480 72 1224 222

10 Schwarz, Thomas Menke, Christian 398 76 449 69 593 73 1440 218

11 Marschner, Dietmar Böhm, Jürgen 536 74 623 70 643 74 1802 218

12 Schütz, Toni Grond, Gerd 251 102 937 53 700 55 1888 210

13 Sandmeier, Thomas Gronert, Georg 388 82 497 57 513 66 1398 205

14 Eickelmann, Michael Wermers, Erika 631 73 770 63 666 67 2067 203

15 Grunwald, Heidi Kluth, Martin 507 76 623 65 663 60 1793 201

GSV Wuppertal´12

Rommè - Tandem - Ergebnis 29.09.2012
Gesamt

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 



 

Rommè - Mannschaft - Platzierung

Platz : Verein :
Spiel-

punkt
Wertp.

1
GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 I. 1160 143 780 156 831 198

2771 497

2
GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 746 177 996 157 1214 140

2956 474

3
GOV Bitburg ´96 726 155 662 174 1245 138

2633 467

4
GSV Aachen ´02 775 179 1156 149 1320 130

3251 458

5
GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 II. 1061 140 1101 158 1144 151

3306 449

6
GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 1085 166 1276 143 1425 129

3786 438

7
HSV Wesel ´09 923 147 951 144 1143 132

3017 423

8
HSRC Hamm ´01 791 139 1210 129 935 144

2936 412

9
GRC Essen´09 929 158 1275 125 1241 126

3445 409

10 GRC Krefeld ´04 1193 121 1220 139 902 148 3315 408

GSV Wuppertal ´12

Gesamt

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                           

(Spielp.- Wertp. 

29.09.2012



Mannschaft Auswertung :
 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

1 Domnofski, Peter 241 41 299 46 266 55 806 142

2 Domnofski, Manuela 210 34 142 37 175 45 527 116

3 Meier, Frank 435 30 83 48 253 39 771 117

 Platz 4 Staab, Anne 274 38 256 25 137 59 667 122

1 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 I. Abschluß Ergebnis : 2771 497

 

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

51 Marschner, Dietmar 206 43 375 32 392 30 973 105

 52 Schneider, Melanie 71 45 357 38 297 41 725 124

53 Enk, Christian 338 42 214 39 337 32 889 113

 Platz 54 Gürich, Kerstin 131 47 50 48 188 37 369 132

2 GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2956 474

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

23 Ittenbach, Iris 208 34 201 37 297 34 706 105

24 Sacken, Markus 265 36 138 47 391 31 794 114

25 Wienkold, Hannelore 54 49 248 41 323 39 625 129

 Platz 26 Ferring, Stefan 199 36 75 49 234 34 508 119

3 GOV Bitburg ´96 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2633 467

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

42 Schütz, Toni 164 50 348 32 340 29 852 111

43 Hartmann, Ralf 221 35 92 45 438 37 751 117

44 Grond, Gerd 87 52 589 21 360 26 1036 99

 Platz 45 Naumann, Gerrit 303 42 127 51 182 38 612 131

4 GSV Aachen ´02 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3251 458

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

5 Schwarz, Uschi 257 32 354 37 261 43 872 112

6 Böhm, Jürgen 330 31 248 38 251 44 829 113

7 Maubach, Dirk 316 36 87 55 390 28 793 119

 Platz 8 Meier, Simone 158 41 412 28 242 36 812 105

5 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 II. Abschluß Ergebnis : 3306 449

 

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSV Wuppertal ´12
 

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

29.09.2012



Mannschaft Auswertung :

GSV Wuppertal ´12
 

29.09.2012

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

12 Eickelmann, Michael 283 38 275 38 550 24 1108 100

13 Henkenjohann, Heinz 222 44 247 36 306 35 775 115

14 Jonkmann, Theo 232 49 259 44 453 27 944 120

 Platz 15 Wermers, Erika 348 35 495 25 116 43 959 103

6  GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - IIGSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3786 438

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

46 Grunwald, Marco 261 36 98 47 124 40 483 123

47 Becher, Susanne 155 35 230 32 356 32 741 99

48 Grunwald, Heidi 296 40 236 36 286 37 818 113

 Platz 49 Kluth, Martin 211 36 387 29 377 23 975 88

7 HSV Wesel ´09 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3017 423

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

31 Spahlholz, Robert 78 40 458 30 147 39 683 109

32 Schreiber, Ingrid 263 28 136 36 433 28 832 92

33 Bunse, Horst 230 33 318 26 226 36 774 95

 Platz 34 Claasen, Wilfried 220 38 298 37 129 41 647 116

8 HSRC Hamm ´01 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2936 412

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

35 Sandmeier, Thomas 84 50 186 30 120 39 390 119

36 Pogscheba, Rolf 148 44 310 33 473 24 931 101

37 Gasnick, Markus 427 34 322 34 316 32 1065 100

 Platz 38 Scharne-Gasnick, Heike 270 30 457 28 332 31 1059 89

9 GRC Essen´09 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3445 409

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

27 Buscher, Norbert 378 24 444 27 156 44 978 95

28 Buscher, Susanne 319 30 161 47 325 31 805 108

29 Hasenfuß, Siegfried 96 39 167 43 167 42 430 124

 Platz 30 Otten, Eifriede 400 28 448 22 254 31 1102 81

10 GRC Krefeld ´04 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3315 408

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )


